
 2017 Cycle II Due Dates rev. 5/17

DRO
deadlines for mandatory 

budget review only

OSP DRO
deadlines for mandatory 

budget review only

OSP

CYCLE II: 
AIDS and AIDS -Related Applications

Thurs Aug 17 Thurs Aug 24 Thurs Aug 24 Thur Aug 31 Thur Sept 7

CYCLE II:
R01 (new)

Fri May 12 Fri May 19 Fri May 19
Fri May 26

*Mon May 31 is Memorial 
Day

Mon Jun 5

CYCLE II:
R21, R34 (new)

Fri May 26 Fri Jun 2 Fri Jun 2 Fri Jun 9 Fri Jun 16

CYCLE II:
R01 (renewal, resubmission, revision)

Tues Jun 13 Tues Jun 20 Tues Jun 20 Tues Jun 27
*Tues Jul 4 is a holiday

Wed Jul 5

CYCLE II:
R21, R34 (renewal, resubmission, revision)

Fri Jun 23 Fri Jun 30
*Tues Jul 4 is a holiday

Fri Jun 30
*Tues Jul 4 is a holiday

Tues Jul 10 Mon Jul 17
*Sunday Jul 16 is a Sunday

UMMC IS SUBRECIPIENT UMMC IS PRIME

APPLICATION TYPE NIH

2017 CYCLE II DUE DATES
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